





## **Yoga Certification Board**

## Certificate

Ms. Dr. Shweta Shekhar Jadhav
is hereby certified as



by

## **Yoga Certification Board**

under

Certification Scheme for Yoga Professionals, Ministry of Ayush, Government of India

Certificate No.: P000069795

Validity Period: From 25-Feb-2025 to 24-Feb-2035

Trained by: onals Certification Jeevanvidya Yog Ayurved Foundation

(Validity of the certificate depends on the certified professional's continued compliance to prescribed competency standards and rules and regulations prescribed by the YCB for Yoga professionals.)

Authorised Signatory

Authorised Signatory

Jeevanvidya Yog Ayurved Foundation

Dr Nilesh Prakash Mahajan,

President,
Jeevanvidya Yog Ayurved Foundation,
Sharad Pride, 1st Floor, Late Gulabrao Dhawan Patil Chowk,
Phaltan Road, Baramati, Dist-Pune, Maharashtra, Pin-413102



Issuing Date: 25-Feb-2025

Colored of the

Authorised Signatory Yoga Certification Board

Kashinath Samagandi,
Head of Institution,
Yoga Certification Board,
Ministry of Ayush, Govt. of India,
Vishwa Yuvak Kendra, Teen Murti Road,
Chanakyapuri
New Delhi - 110021